

29

Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 1283/2016

Mohammad Rafiq Khan

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Ms. Muneeba, Adv.
vice Mr. Altaf Haqani, Sr. Adv.

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Bikramdeep singh, Dy. AG
Mr. Mian Tufail, Adv.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

24.07.2024

Reply be filed by next date of hearing.

List on 27.09.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

24.07.2024

Aasif