



2020:JKLHC-SGR:972

Serial No. 20
Reg Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 1283/2016
IA(1/2016[01/2016]).

MOHAMMAD RAFIQ KHAN.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Aasif Wani, Advocate.

VERSUS

STATE AND OTHERS.

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Advocate for R-4.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

26-11-2025

Pleadings in this case are complete.

List this petition for consideration on 9th of February 2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

26-11-2025

Showkat Khan