

Serial No. 29

Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 1283/2016 IA(1/2016[01/2016])

MOHAMMAD RAFIQ KHAN

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Aasif Wani, Advocate vice
Mr. Altaf Haqani, Sr. Advocate.

VERSUS

STATE AND OTHERS (TOURISM)

Through: Mr. Numan Zargar, GA.
Mr. Mian Tufail, Advocate.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

06-05-2026

List the instant petition along with SWP No. 2224/2014 on 01.06.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

06-05-2026

Shaista-PS